
Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 

1 

3 

3 

9 

10 

11 

12 

21 

22 

27 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

23 

24 

25 

26 

1 

3 

5 

7 

10 

9 

12 

11 

21 

22 

2 

4 

6 

8 

23-Aug-2010 - 16:28:52 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Youth Olympic Games 2010
(SIN Singapore, 21-23 August 2010) -55 kg

9 Judoka

PULKRABEK, David

BASILE, Fabio

ATANOV, Dmytro

CZE

ITA

UKR

RIVADULLA, Pedro

ANTER, Abdulrahman

ESP

YEM

TAKIDINE, Fahariya

MUMINKHUJAEV, Mansurkhuja

COM

UZB

BAURO, Diau

YADAV, Subash

FIJ

IND

PULKRABEK, David

ATANOV, Dmytro

RIVADULLA, Pedro

ANTER, Abdulrahman

TAKIDINE, Fahariya

MUMINKHUJAEV, Mansurkhuja

BAURO, Diau

YADAV, Subash

PULKRABEK, David

RIVADULLA, Pedro

MUMINKHUJAEV, Mansurkhuja

YADAV, Subash

PULKRABEK, David

MUMINKHUJAEV, Mansurkhuja

PULKRABEK, David

BASILE, Fabio ITA
BASILE, Fabio

ANTER, Abdulrahman

ATANOV, Dmytro

BAURO, Diau

TAKIDINE, Fahariya

BASILE, Fabio

ATANOV, Dmytro

BAURO, Diau

TAKIDINE, Fahariya

ATANOV, Dmytro

YADAV, Subash

TAKIDINE, Fahariya

RIVADULLA, Pedro

ATANOV, Dmytro

RIVADULLA, Pedro

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

PULKRABEK, David

MUMINKHUJAEV, Mansurkhuja

ATANOV, Dmytro

RIVADULLA, Pedro

YADAV, Subash

TAKIDINE, Fahariya

BASILE, Fabio

BAURO, Diau

CZE

UZB

UKR

ESP

IND

COM

ITA

FIJ



53 

Repechage 

3 

41 

42 

43 

44 

54 

59 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

13 

14 

15 

16 

9 

10 

11 

12 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Loser contest            will appear at            in repechage  x x 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

55 

56 

58 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

42 

41 

44 

43 

54 

53 

1 

3 

57 

23-Aug-2010 - 16:28:52 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Youth Olympic Games 2010
(SIN Singapore, 21-23 August 2010) -66 kg

18 JudokaSCHNEIDER, Maxamilian

GHASEMI ASL, Farshid

JALILOV, Jalil

FERREIRA MARTINS, Patrik

USA

IRI

AZE

AND

CAI, Phuc

GHAZARYAN, Davit
PERSOGLIA, Paolo

VITKAUSKAS, Kestutis

SAYWELL, Jeremy

DEN

ARM
SMR

LTU

MLT

VISAN, Ioan

MACHADO, Matheus Marcia

OTGONBAYAR, Dulguun

MARXER, Patrick

ROU

BRA

MGL

LIE

AGIBAYEV, Kairat
TUGUSHI, Beka

CISSE, Babacar

HYON, Song-Chol

ARENDS, Brandon

KAZ
GEO

SEN

PRK

ARU

SCHNEIDER, Maxamilian

GHASEMI ASL, Farshid

JALILOV, Jalil

FERREIRA MARTINS, Patrik

CAI, Phuc

GHAZARYAN, Davit

VITKAUSKAS, Kestutis

SAYWELL, Jeremy

VISAN, Ioan

MACHADO, Matheus Marcia

OTGONBAYAR, Dulguun

MARXER, Patrick

AGIBAYEV, Kairat

CISSE, Babacar

HYON, Song-Chol

ARENDS, Brandon

SCHNEIDER, Maxamilian

JALILOV, Jalil

GHAZARYAN, Davit

VITKAUSKAS, Kestutis

VISAN, Ioan

OTGONBAYAR, Dulguun

AGIBAYEV, Kairat

HYON, Song-Chol

SCHNEIDER, Maxamilian

GHAZARYAN, Davit

OTGONBAYAR, Dulguun

HYON, Song-Chol

SCHNEIDER, Maxamilian

HYON, Song-Chol

SCHNEIDER, Maxamilian

PERSOGLIA, Paolo SMR

TUGUSHI, Beka GEO

PERSOGLIA, Paolo

GHASEMI ASL, Farshid

FERREIRA MARTINS, Patrik

CAI, Phuc

SAYWELL, Jeremy

TUGUSHI, Beka

MACHADO, Matheus Marcia

MARXER, Patrick

CISSE, Babacar

ARENDS, Brandon

GHASEMI ASL, Farshid

FERREIRA MARTINS, Patrik

CAI, Phuc

SAYWELL, Jeremy

TUGUSHI, Beka

MARXER, Patrick

CISSE, Babacar

ARENDS, Brandon

GHASEMI ASL, Farshid

VITKAUSKAS, Kestutis

CAI, Phuc

JALILOV, Jalil

TUGUSHI, Beka

AGIBAYEV, Kairat

CISSE, Babacar

VISAN, Ioan

GHASEMI ASL, Farshid

CAI, Phuc

TUGUSHI, Beka

VISAN, Ioan

CAI, Phuc

OTGONBAYAR, Dulguun

TUGUSHI, Beka

GHAZARYAN, Davit

CAI, Phuc

GHAZARYAN, Davit

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

SCHNEIDER, Maxamilian

HYON, Song-Chol

CAI, Phuc

GHAZARYAN, Davit

OTGONBAYAR, Dulguun

TUGUSHI, Beka

GHASEMI ASL, Farshid

VISAN, Ioan

USA

PRK

DEN

ARM

MGL

GEO

IRI

ROU



Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 

1 

3 

3 

9 

10 

11 

12 

21 

22 

27 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

23 

24 

25 

26 

1 

3 

5 

7 

10 

9 

12 

11 

21 

22 

2 

4 

6 

8 

23-Aug-2010 - 16:28:52 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Youth Olympic Games 2010
(SIN Singapore, 21-23 August 2010) -81 kg

14 Judoka

FERNANDES, Kevin

SZAKACS, Arpad

KHALMURZAEV, Khasan

HON

SVK

RUS

GREITER, Michael

OMEROVIC, Eldin

TOTH, Krisztian

SHALABI, Anis

AUT

BIH

HUN

LBA

PRETIVATII, Ghenadie

LOLUKU NGAMBOMO, Daryl

LEE, Jae-hyung

MDA

COD

KOR

NTANATSIDIS, Alexios

LIM, Chin Jie

DEDEIC, Rijad

EFEMGIL, Batuhan

GRE

SIN

MNE

TUR

SZAKACS, Arpad

KHALMURZAEV, Khasan

GREITER, Michael

TOTH, Krisztian

LOLUKU NGAMBOMO, Daryl

LEE, Jae-hyung

NTANATSIDIS, Alexios

EFEMGIL, Batuhan

KHALMURZAEV, Khasan

TOTH, Krisztian

LEE, Jae-hyung

NTANATSIDIS, Alexios

KHALMURZAEV, Khasan

LEE, Jae-hyung

LEE, Jae-hyung

FERNANDES, Kevin

OMEROVIC, Eldin

SHALABI, Anis

PRETIVATII, Ghenadie

LIM, Chin Jie

DEDEIC, Rijad

HON

BIH

LBA

MDA

SIN

MNE

FERNANDES, Kevin

GREITER, Michael

OMEROVIC, Eldin

SZAKACS, Arpad

PRETIVATII, Ghenadie

EFEMGIL, Batuhan

DEDEIC, Rijad

LOLUKU NGAMBOMO, Daryl

GREITER, Michael

SZAKACS, Arpad

EFEMGIL, Batuhan

DEDEIC, Rijad

SZAKACS, Arpad

NTANATSIDIS, Alexios

EFEMGIL, Batuhan

TOTH, Krisztian

SZAKACS, Arpad

TOTH, Krisztian

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

LEE, Jae-hyung

KHALMURZAEV, Khasan

SZAKACS, Arpad

TOTH, Krisztian

NTANATSIDIS, Alexios

EFEMGIL, Batuhan

GREITER, Michael

DEDEIC, Rijad

KOR

RUS

SVK

HUN

GRE

TUR

AUT

MNE



Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 

1 

3 

3 

9 

10 

11 

12 

21 

22 

27 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

23 

24 

25 

26 

1 

3 

5 

7 

10 

9 

12 

11 

21 

22 

2 

4 

6 

8 

23-Aug-2010 - 16:28:52 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Youth Olympic Games 2010
(SIN Singapore, 21-23 August 2010) -100 kg

11 Judoka

PINEDA, Pedro

VILLALBA, Bruno Abel

IGARASHI, Ryosuke

VEN

ARG

JPN

GARCIA MENDOSA, Alex Maxell

GLUSAC, Mateja

MAMISTVALOV, Yakov

CUB

SRB

ISR

NASIRPOUDIZAJI, Shayan

TOTOGONOV, Bolot

NIKIFOROV, Toma

IRI

KGZ

BEL

VANOYE, Fernando

PIEPKE, Marius

MEX

GER

PINEDA, Pedro

IGARASHI, Ryosuke

GARCIA MENDOSA, Alex Maxell

MAMISTVALOV, Yakov

NASIRPOUDIZAJI, Shayan

NIKIFOROV, Toma

VANOYE, Fernando

PIEPKE, Marius

IGARASHI, Ryosuke

GARCIA MENDOSA, Alex Maxell

NIKIFOROV, Toma

PIEPKE, Marius

IGARASHI, Ryosuke

NIKIFOROV, Toma

IGARASHI, Ryosuke

VILLALBA, Bruno Abel

GLUSAC, Mateja

TOTOGONOV, Bolot

ARG

SRB

KGZ

VILLALBA, Bruno Abel

MAMISTVALOV, Yakov

GLUSAC, Mateja

PINEDA, Pedro

TOTOGONOV, Bolot

VANOYE, Fernando

NASIRPOUDIZAJI, Shayan

MAMISTVALOV, Yakov

GLUSAC, Mateja

TOTOGONOV, Bolot

NASIRPOUDIZAJI, Shayan

GLUSAC, Mateja

PIEPKE, Marius

TOTOGONOV, Bolot

GARCIA MENDOSA, Alex Maxell

PIEPKE, Marius

TOTOGONOV, Bolot

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

IGARASHI, Ryosuke

NIKIFOROV, Toma

PIEPKE, Marius

TOTOGONOV, Bolot

GLUSAC, Mateja

GARCIA MENDOSA, Alex Maxell

MAMISTVALOV, Yakov

NASIRPOUDIZAJI, Shayan

JPN

BEL

GER

KGZ

SRB

CUB

ISR

IRI



Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 

1 

3 

3 

9 

10 

11 

12 

21 

22 

27 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

23 

24 

25 

26 

1 

3 

5 

7 

10 

9 

12 

11 

21 

22 

2 

4 

6 

8 

23-Aug-2010 - 16:28:52 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Youth Olympic Games 2010
(SIN Singapore, 21-23 August 2010) -44 kg

9 Judoka

BAE, Seul bi

JOSEPH, Dieulourdes

DAMYANOVA, Yoana

KOR

HAI

BUL

CANO, Lesly

THAKUR, Neha

PER

IND

BATIZI, Barbara

VALNOVA, Vita

HUN

BLR

RAHMING, Cynthia

SAM, Sothea

BAH

CAM

BAE, Seul bi

DAMYANOVA, Yoana

CANO, Lesly

THAKUR, Neha

BATIZI, Barbara

VALNOVA, Vita

RAHMING, Cynthia

SAM, Sothea

BAE, Seul bi

CANO, Lesly

BATIZI, Barbara

SAM, Sothea

BAE, Seul bi

BATIZI, Barbara

BAE, Seul bi

JOSEPH, Dieulourdes HAI
JOSEPH, Dieulourdes

THAKUR, Neha

DAMYANOVA, Yoana

RAHMING, Cynthia

VALNOVA, Vita

THAKUR, Neha

DAMYANOVA, Yoana

RAHMING, Cynthia

VALNOVA, Vita

DAMYANOVA, Yoana

SAM, Sothea

VALNOVA, Vita

CANO, Lesly

SAM, Sothea

VALNOVA, Vita

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

BAE, Seul bi

BATIZI, Barbara

SAM, Sothea

VALNOVA, Vita

DAMYANOVA, Yoana

CANO, Lesly

THAKUR, Neha

RAHMING, Cynthia

KOR

HUN

CAM

BLR

BUL

PER

IND

BAH



Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 

1 

3 

3 

9 

10 

11 

12 

21 

22 

27 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

23 

24 

25 

26 

1 

3 

5 

7 

10 

9 

12 

11 

21 

22 

2 

4 

6 

8 

23-Aug-2010 - 16:28:52 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Youth Olympic Games 2010
(SIN Singapore, 21-23 August 2010) -52 kg

14 Judoka

GIUFFRIDA, Odette

BOUYSSOU, Katelyn

POP, Alexandra

GUICA, Ecaterina

ITA

USA

ROU

CAN

RASINSKA, Maja

ROSSO-RICHETTO, Julia

HUCK, Christine

POL

FRA

AUT

KRISANDOVA, Andrea

GELDYBAYEVA, Jennet

PRINCE, Laura

RI, Un-Ju

SVK

TKM

NED

PRK

WU, Yu-Chun

DMITRIEVA, Anna

TANG, Jing Fang

TPE

RUS

SIN

BOUYSSOU, Katelyn

POP, Alexandra

ROSSO-RICHETTO, Julia

HUCK, Christine

GELDYBAYEVA, Jennet

RI, Un-Ju

WU, Yu-Chun

DMITRIEVA, Anna

BOUYSSOU, Katelyn

HUCK, Christine

RI, Un-Ju

DMITRIEVA, Anna

BOUYSSOU, Katelyn

DMITRIEVA, Anna

BOUYSSOU, Katelyn

GIUFFRIDA, Odette

GUICA, Ecaterina

RASINSKA, Maja

KRISANDOVA, Andrea

PRINCE, Laura

TANG, Jing Fang

ITA

CAN

POL

SVK

NED

SIN

GIUFFRIDA, Odette

ROSSO-RICHETTO, Julia

RASINSKA, Maja

POP, Alexandra

PRINCE, Laura

WU, Yu-Chun

TANG, Jing Fang

GELDYBAYEVA, Jennet

ROSSO-RICHETTO, Julia

RASINSKA, Maja

PRINCE, Laura

GELDYBAYEVA, Jennet

RASINSKA, Maja

RI, Un-Ju

PRINCE, Laura

HUCK, Christine

RI, Un-Ju

HUCK, Christine

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

BOUYSSOU, Katelyn

DMITRIEVA, Anna

RI, Un-Ju

HUCK, Christine

RASINSKA, Maja

PRINCE, Laura

ROSSO-RICHETTO, Julia

GELDYBAYEVA, Jennet

USA

RUS

PRK

AUT

POL

NED

FRA

TKM



53 

Repechage 

3 

41 

42 

43 

44 

54 

59 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

13 

14 

15 

16 

9 

10 

11 

12 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Loser contest            will appear at            in repechage  x x 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

55 

56 

58 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

42 

41 

44 

43 

54 

53 

1 

3 

57 

23-Aug-2010 - 16:28:52 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Youth Olympic Games 2010
(SIN Singapore, 21-23 August 2010) -63 kg

18 JudokaNTUI AYUK OTAY ARREY, Sophina

BERIDZE, Sophio

KAPEKO, Neo
TCHANILEY LAROUNGA, Djamila

GOMES, Flávia

CMR

GEO

BOT
TOG

BRA

CHAMMAS, Caren

MATNIYAZOVA, Gulnoza

NAGINSKAITE, Laura

BAXTER, Hayley

LIB

UZB

LTU

NZL

RAK, Natalia

TASHIRO, Miku

GUILLEN, Andrea

NEMORIN, Gaelle
SHOR, Rotem

EST

JPN

CRC

MRI
ISR

BACAJ, Julanda

INCEDAYI, Dilara

VERTUS, Wildjie

MATIC, Barbara

ALB

TUR

HAI

CRO

NTUI AYUK OTAY ARREY, Sophina

BERIDZE, Sophio

KAPEKO, Neo

GOMES, Flávia

CHAMMAS, Caren

MATNIYAZOVA, Gulnoza

NAGINSKAITE, Laura

BAXTER, Hayley

RAK, Natalia

TASHIRO, Miku

GUILLEN, Andrea

SHOR, Rotem

BACAJ, Julanda

INCEDAYI, Dilara

VERTUS, Wildjie

MATIC, Barbara

BERIDZE, Sophio

GOMES, Flávia

MATNIYAZOVA, Gulnoza

NAGINSKAITE, Laura

TASHIRO, Miku

SHOR, Rotem

INCEDAYI, Dilara

MATIC, Barbara

GOMES, Flávia

NAGINSKAITE, Laura

TASHIRO, Miku

MATIC, Barbara

GOMES, Flávia

TASHIRO, Miku

TASHIRO, Miku

TCHANILEY LAROUNGA, Djamila TOG

NEMORIN, Gaelle MRI

NTUI AYUK OTAY ARREY, Sophina

KAPEKO, Neo

CHAMMAS, Caren

TCHANILEY LAROUNGA, Djamila

BAXTER, Hayley

RAK, Natalia

GUILLEN, Andrea

BACAJ, Julanda

NEMORIN, Gaelle

VERTUS, Wildjie

NTUI AYUK OTAY ARREY, Sophina

KAPEKO, Neo

CHAMMAS, Caren

BAXTER, Hayley

RAK, Natalia

GUILLEN, Andrea

BACAJ, Julanda

NEMORIN, Gaelle

NTUI AYUK OTAY ARREY, Sophina

MATNIYAZOVA, Gulnoza

CHAMMAS, Caren

BERIDZE, Sophio

RAK, Natalia

INCEDAYI, Dilara

NEMORIN, Gaelle

SHOR, Rotem

MATNIYAZOVA, Gulnoza

CHAMMAS, Caren

INCEDAYI, Dilara

SHOR, Rotem

MATNIYAZOVA, Gulnoza

MATIC, Barbara

SHOR, Rotem

NAGINSKAITE, Laura

MATIC, Barbara

NAGINSKAITE, Laura

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

TASHIRO, Miku

GOMES, Flávia

MATIC, Barbara

NAGINSKAITE, Laura

MATNIYAZOVA, Gulnoza

SHOR, Rotem

CHAMMAS, Caren

INCEDAYI, Dilara

JPN

BRA

CRO

LTU

UZB

ISR

LIB

TUR



Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 

1 

3 

3 

9 

10 

11 

12 

21 

22 

27 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

23 

24 

25 

26 

1 

3 

5 

7 

10 

9 

12 

11 

21 

22 

2 

4 

6 

8 

23-Aug-2010 - 16:28:52 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Youth Olympic Games 2010
(SIN Singapore, 21-23 August 2010) -78 kg

9 Judoka

SAVIC, Milica

TUBA, Una Svetlana

MANSOUR, Lola

BIH

SRB

BEL

KHELIFI, Sana

POTOCNIK, Urska

ALG

SLO

KUBIN, Natalia

MAXWELL, Kadijah

GER

BAR

DARCHUK, Kseniya

TOBAR CALDERON, Melva Marina

UKR

GUA

SAVIC, Milica

MANSOUR, Lola

KHELIFI, Sana

POTOCNIK, Urska

KUBIN, Natalia

MAXWELL, Kadijah

DARCHUK, Kseniya

TOBAR CALDERON, Melva Marina

MANSOUR, Lola

POTOCNIK, Urska

KUBIN, Natalia

DARCHUK, Kseniya

MANSOUR, Lola

KUBIN, Natalia

MANSOUR, Lola

TUBA, Una Svetlana SRB
TUBA, Una Svetlana

KHELIFI, Sana

SAVIC, Milica

TOBAR CALDERON, Melva Marina

MAXWELL, Kadijah

TUBA, Una Svetlana

SAVIC, Milica

TOBAR CALDERON, Melva Marina

MAXWELL, Kadijah

TUBA, Una Svetlana

DARCHUK, Kseniya

TOBAR CALDERON, Melva Marina

POTOCNIK, Urska

DARCHUK, Kseniya

POTOCNIK, Urska

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

MANSOUR, Lola

KUBIN, Natalia

DARCHUK, Kseniya

POTOCNIK, Urska

TUBA, Una Svetlana

TOBAR CALDERON, Melva Marina

SAVIC, Milica

MAXWELL, Kadijah

BEL

GER

UKR

SLO

SRB

GUA

BIH

BAR


